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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 13 Light (60kg) MOSCONI DANILO LZ
DI GIROLAMO FRANCESCO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO VE
EM
TS
LG
LB

CHIARELLI MARCO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
FRANCHI CARLO
LAGALA VINCENZO
PREMOLI SABINA

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 22 Middle (75kg) LA ROSA CHRISTIAN SC
MAROTTA EMANUELE PM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LZ
EM
LG
EM
VE

ANNIBALI MARCO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIARELLI MARCO

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 7 Bantam (56kg) PASTRELLO GABRIEL VE
CANU SAMUELE SD BLUE RSC-I R2 0:45

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO LB
PM
LG
EM
LZ

PREMOLI SABINA
COCINO MARIA CRISTINA
LAGALA VINCENZO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
ANNIBALI MARCO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

4 8 Bantam (56kg) GASPERINI MICHAEL TS
SEPOLVERE ANTONIO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO EM
VE
SC
PM
PM

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIARELLI MARCO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MANMANA GIUSEPPE

25:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 9 Bantam (56kg) PAPARO FRANCESCO LB
ZAMBARINO FRANCESCO LG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC BRANDINO BENEDETTO EM
LZ
TS
EM
VE

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
ANNIBALI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIARELLI MARCO

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 10 Light (60kg) BUGIANTELLA GIANMARCO UB
MICHETTI ANDREA AB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA SD
PM
LB
LG
PM

MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
LICINI ENRICO
LAGALA VINCENZO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 11 Light (60kg) REINA DOMENICO EM
SALIU HASAN LG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA LB
TS
SC
VE
LZ

LICINI ENRICO
FRANCHI CARLO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
CHIARELLI MARCO
ANNIBALI MARCO

28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 12 Light (60kg) BOUIDRA ACHRAF PM
LOKA OLTJAN MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANNIBALI MARCO EM
LG
EM
SD
LB

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
LAGALA VINCENZO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 14 Light Welter (64kg) BAHADOU OTHMANE PM
ROSSINI FRANCESCO UB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LG
LB
SD
TS
SC

LAGALA VINCENZO
LICINI ENRICO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
FRANCHI CARLO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 15 Light Welter (64kg) DI TOMMASO SIMONE AB
SETTINERI GABRIELE CL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE LB
EM
LZ
EM
PM

PREMOLI SABINA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
ANNIBALI MARCO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 16 Light Welter (64kg) GUIDI RONTANI DAVID TS
LAI STEFANO SD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO SC
VE
LG
LB
LZ

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
CHIARELLI MARCO
LAGALA VINCENZO
LICINI ENRICO
ANNIBALI MARCO

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 17 Light Welter (64kg) SALAMI FEDERICO EM
GIRONELLI ELIA MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO PM
PM
SD
LB
TS

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
MAROGNA ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
FRANCHI CARLO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 18 Welter (69kg) KOBBA HASSAN EM
GUERILI MEHDI LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO LZ
SC
LB
VE
SD

ANNIBALI MARCO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
LICINI ENRICO
CHIARELLI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 19 Welter (69kg) SACCHI FILIPPO MC
BRAVIN LORENZO VG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO LG
PM
PM
EM
LB

LAGALA VINCENZO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
PREMOLI SABINA

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 20 Welter (69kg) GARIBALDI LORENZO TS
VERGNANO ALESSIO PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LZ
LB
SD
SC
EM

ANNIBALI MARCO
LICINI ENRICO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 21 Middle (75kg) CAGLIONI MATTIA LB
CORBELLINI ROCCO EM

RED RSC R2 0:21

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PM
LG
PM
SD
SC

MANMANA GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
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LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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